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2023 YMCA/Burger King P & P Swim Meet - 5/5/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 52

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Mona Preparatory School 190Mona Preparatory School

 2 Hillel Prep 145Hillel Prep

 3 St. Hugh's Preparatory School 129St. Hugh's Preparatory School

 4 Stella Maris Prep School 128Stella Maris Prep School

 5 Emanuel Christian Academy 72Emanuel Christian Academy

 6 St Peter & Paul Prep 62St Peter & Paul Prep

 7 Reach Academy 59Reach Academy

 8 Creative Kids 57Creative Kids

 9 Excelsior Primary School 54Excelsior Primary School

 10 Jessie Ripoll Primary 52Jessie Ripoll Primary

 11 St Andrew Prep School 41St Andrew Prep School

 12 St Theresa Prep School 29St Theresa Prep School

 13 Vaz Prepatory School 17Vaz Prepatory School

 14 Our Lady of the Angels 15Our Lady of the Angels

 15 American International School 13American International School

 16 Mt Alvernia Preparatory 11Mt Alvernia Preparatory

 16 Wolmer's Preparatory School 11Wolmer's Preparatory School

 18 Porter Center for Knowledge 10Porter Center for Knowledge

 19 Holy Childhood Prep School 8Holy Childhood Prep School
 1,103.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Hillel Prep 244Hillel Prep

 2 St Peter & Paul Prep 231St Peter & Paul Prep

 3 Mona Preparatory School 147Mona Preparatory School

 4 Stella Maris Prep School 122Stella Maris Prep School

 5 Emanuel Christian Academy 60Emanuel Christian Academy

 6 Mt Alvernia Preparatory 43Mt Alvernia Preparatory

 7 Hopefield Prep School 38Hopefield Prep School

 8 St. Hugh's Preparatory School 34St. Hugh's Preparatory School

 9 Vaz Prepatory School 33Vaz Prepatory School

 10 Montego Bay Preparatory School 24Montego Bay Preparatory School

 11 American International School 21American International School

 12 Creative Kids 20Creative Kids

 12 Porter Center for Knowledge 20Porter Center for Knowledge

 14 Excelsior Primary School 18Excelsior Primary School

 15 Reach Academy 12Reach Academy

 16 Hosanna Prep 11Hosanna Prep

 17 Morris Knibb Prep School 9Morris Knibb Prep School
 1,087.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Hillel Prep 439Hillel Prep

 2 Mona Preparatory School 397Mona Preparatory School
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2023 YMCA/Burger King P & P Swim Meet - 5/5/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 52

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 3 St Peter & Paul Prep 329St Peter & Paul Prep

 4 Stella Maris Prep School 302Stella Maris Prep School

 5 St. Hugh's Preparatory School 207St. Hugh's Preparatory School

 6 Emanuel Christian Academy 158Emanuel Christian Academy

 7 Creative Kids 81Creative Kids

 8 Excelsior Primary School 72Excelsior Primary School

 9 Reach Academy 71Reach Academy

 10 Vaz Prepatory School 60Vaz Prepatory School

 11 Mt Alvernia Preparatory 54Mt Alvernia Preparatory

 12 Jessie Ripoll Primary 52Jessie Ripoll Primary

 13 St Andrew Prep School 41St Andrew Prep School

 14 American International School 40American International School

 15 Hopefield Prep School 38Hopefield Prep School

 16 Porter Center for Knowledge 30Porter Center for Knowledge

 17 St Theresa Prep School 29St Theresa Prep School

 18 Montego Bay Preparatory School 24Montego Bay Preparatory School

 19 Our Lady of the Angels 15Our Lady of the Angels

 20 Hosanna Prep 11Hosanna Prep

 20 Wolmer's Preparatory School 11Wolmer's Preparatory School

 22 Morris Knibb Prep School 9Morris Knibb Prep School

 23 Holy Childhood Prep School 8Holy Childhood Prep School
 2,478.00Total


